
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1006165000

12

JUL-2023

10-AUG-2023 16:5907-AUG-2023

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1757122502

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 92949877

Total Members 52

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         40,677

Total Refund Advance         20,121

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         60,798

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,543
AJAY GAUTAM 1,146        1,6521 100930863804 N.A.

       13,763             3       13,763AJAY
GAUTAM

-
       13,763

            0          506 - -

       15,567AMLESH
KUMAR

869        1,2522 101345243167 N.A.
       10,430             3       10,430AMLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       15,567
ANIL KUMAR 869        1,2523 101383540827 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430
ANIL KUMAR -

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       18,880
ASHOK KAMAT 1,054        1,5184 101296172666 N.A.

       12,650             3       12,650ASHOK
KAMAT

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

        8,766
ASHOK KUMAR 489          7055 101974434874 N.A.

        5,873            18        5,873ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        5,873

            0          216 - -

        2,779CHANDESHWA
R KAMAT

155          2236 100932174098 N.A.
        1,862            26        1,862CHANDESHW

AR KAMAT
-

        1,862
            0           68 - -

       16,183CHHOTU
KUMAR SHAW

903        1,3017 100823353731 N.A.
       10,843             7       10,843

CHHOTU
KUMAR
SHAW

-
       10,843

            0          398 - -

       18,880
DHARMENDER 1,054        1,5188 100823715677 N.A.

       12,650             3       12,650DHARMENDE
R

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

        5,003
DINESH 279          4029 101911163747 N.A.

        3,352            22        3,352
DINESH -

        3,352
            0          123 - -

       12,137DIWAKAR
KUMAR JHA

677          97610 101156078269 N.A.
        8,132            13        8,132DIWAKAR

KUMAR JHA
-

        8,132
            0          299 - -

       18,880GANESH
KUMAR

1,054        1,51811 100985971630 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650GANESH

KUMAR
-

       12,650
            0          464 - -

       18,880INDERDEV
KAMAT

1,054        1,51812 101831455173 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650INDERDEV

KAMAT
-

       12,650
            0          464 - -

       20,942
JAISAR KHAN 958        1,38013 100824943997 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500
JAISAR KHAN -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       18,880
JAMIR AHMED 1,054        1,51814 101832129274 N.A.

       12,650             3       12,650JAMIR
AHMED

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

        8,806
KARAN KUMAR 491          70815 101741728704 N.A.

        5,900            18        5,900KARAN
KUMAR

-
        5,900

            0          217 - -

        8,766
MD. JAFIR 489          70516 101974434916 N.A.

        5,873            18        5,873
MD. JAFIR -

        5,873
            0          216 - -

       15,567MITHLESH
CHAUDHARY

869        1,25217 100802465722 N.A.
       10,430             3       10,430MITHLESH

CHAUDHARY
-

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       15,567
MO. IQBAL 869        1,25218 100842341557 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430
MO. IQBAL -

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       13,898MOHAMMAD
BABLU

0        1,11719 101857766631 N.A.
        9,312             6        9,312MOHAMMAD

BABLU
-            0             0        1,117 - -

       15,567MUKESH
KAMAT

869        1,25220 100803237530 N.A.
       10,430             3       10,430MUKESH

KAMAT
-

       10,430
            0          383 - -

        8,766MUNCHUN
KUMAR

489          70521 101974434963 N.A.
        5,873            18        5,873MUNCHUN

KUMAR
-

        5,873
            0          216 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,880
MUNIRAJ SAKET 1,054        1,51822 101831455160 N.A.

       12,650             3       12,650MUNIRAJ
SAKET

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

        6,069NARENDER
KHARE

339          48823 101974434971 N.A.
        4,066            22        4,066NARENDER

KHARE
-

        4,066
            0          149 - -

       18,880NASARUDDIN
MIYO

1,054        1,51824 101383540843 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650NASARUDDI

N MIYO
-

       12,650
            0          464 - -

       20,942
NISAR AHMED 958        1,38025 100827663502 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500NISAR
AHMED

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

        7,227
NITISH KUMAR 403          58126 101843035618 N.A.

        4,842            18        4,842NITISH
KUMAR

-
        4,842

            0          178 - -

        7,227
PARMANAND
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

403          58127 101974434890 N.A.
        4,842            18        4,842

PARMANAND
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
        4,842

            0          178 - -

       15,567
PAWAN KUMAR 869        1,25228 100828111218 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       10,430

            0          383 - -

        7,227PRADEEP
JAGENERY

403          58129 101974434959 N.A.
        4,842            18        4,842PRADEEP

JAGENERY
-

        4,842
            0          178 - -

       18,206PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

1,016        1,46430 100276489178 N.A.
       12,198             4       12,198

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,198

            0          448 - -

       15,567RAMBHU
SHARMA

869        1,25231 101345243180 N.A.
       10,430             3       10,430RAMBHU

SHARMA
-

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       15,567
RAMESH SHAH 869        1,25232 101831455207 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430RAMESH
SHAH

-
       10,430

            0          383 - -

        7,227
RAMJANI 403          58133 101974434900 N.A.

        4,842            18        4,842
RAMJANI -

        4,842
            0          178 - -

       15,567
SADDAM 869        1,25234 101494746918 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430
SADDAM -

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       15,567
SALIM ABBAS 869        1,25235 101741728677 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430SALIM
ABBAS

-
       10,430

            0          383 - -

       15,567
SANJAY KUMAR 869        1,25236 101506636935 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       10,430

            0          383 - -

       18,880SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,054        1,51837 100830407527 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       12,650
            0          464 - -

        6,069
SATYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

339          48838 100556057685 N.A.
        4,066            22        4,066

SATYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
        4,066

            0          149 - -

       15,567SHAMBHU
SHARMA

869        1,25239 101383540815 N.A.
       10,430             3       10,430SHAMBHU

SHARMA
-

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       17,234SHANKAR
SINGH

1,005        1,44840 101900060730 N.A.
       12,064             0       12,064SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       12,064
            0          443 - -

       25,000SHARIQUE
KAMAL

1,250        2,16041 100830794072 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000SHARIQUE

KAMAL
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -

       15,567SURESH
KUMAR RAM

869        1,25242 101345243198 N.A.
       10,430             3       10,430SURESH

KUMAR RAM
-

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       25,000
USUF SIDDIQUE 1,250        2,16043 100832352925 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,000USUF
SIDDIQUE

-
       15,000

            0          910 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,766VEERENDRA
PRATAP

489          70544 101415554257 N.A.
        5,873            18        5,873VEERENDRA

PRATAP
-

        5,873
            0          216 - -

       15,567
VIJAY 869        1,25245 101345243237 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430
VIJAY -

       10,430
            0          383 - -

       11,463VIJAY
CHAUDHARY

640          92246 101613256369 N.A.
        7,680            14        7,680VIJAY

CHAUDHARY
-

        7,680
            0          282 - -

       18,880VIJAY
CHAUDHARY

1,054        1,51847 100403566426 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650VIJAY

CHAUDHARY
-

       12,650
            0          464 - -

        8,766
VIKKI KUMAR 489          70548 101974434888 N.A.

        5,873            18        5,873
VIKKI KUMAR -

        5,873
            0          216 - -

       15,567
VINAY KUMAR 869        1,25249 101656416069 N.A.

       10,430             3       10,430VINAY
KUMAR

-
       10,430

            0          383 - -

       18,880VINOD KUMAR
KAMAT

1,054        1,51850 100857503008 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650

VINOD
KUMAR
KAMAT

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

        6,967VISHVA PRATAP
SINGH

389          56051 101397073959 N.A.
        4,668            19        4,668

VISHVA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        4,668

            0          171 - -

       25,000ZAFAR
SIDDIQUE

1,250        2,16052 101895951959 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000ZAFAR

SIDDIQUE
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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